TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD3218

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CAFFITA SYSTEM S.p.A.	03/13/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAFFITALY SYSTEM S.p.A.
Address:	Via Panigali, 38
	I-40041 Gaggio Montano
Country:	ІТ
Entity Type:	Joint stock company
Entity Country:	Italy

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79040032

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: CAFFITALY SYSTEM S.p.A.

Address: Via Panigali, 38

I-40041 Gaggio Montano

Country:

TRADEMARK REEL: 005429 FRAME: 0019

990037625

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005429 FRAME: 0020

RECORDED: 06/19/2014